
WONG FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 THE BOULEVARD
FLAGSTAFF HILL SA 5159
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Your Statement
Statement 7  (Page 1 of 2)

Account Number 06 7167 20653070

Statement
Period 1 Apr 2019 - 30 Jun 2019

Closing Balance $57,237.94 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221

Accelerator Cash Account

046

Name: R&L WONG PTY LTD ATF WONG FAMILY SUPERAN  
NUATION FUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Apr 2019 OPENING BALANCE $94,059.14 CR

01 Apr Credit Interest $133.76 $94,192.90 CR 

05 Apr Direct Credit 195319 COMMERCIAL SA
276 Flinders Stree $3,265.11 $97,458.01 CR 

10 Apr Direct Debit 069262 FINANCIAL WISDOM
92661819059 185.00 $ $97,273.01 CR 

01 May Credit Interest $131.40 $97,404.41 CR 

06 May Direct Credit 195319 COMMERCIAL SA
276 Flinders Stree $5,011.55 $102,415.96 CR 

10 May Direct Debit 069262 FINANCIAL WISDOM
93471797154 185.00 $ $102,230.96 CR 

27 May Transfer Out Branch Marion 100,000.00 $ $2,230.96 CR 

31 May Direct Credit 195319 COMMERCIAL SA
276 Flinders Stree $4,887.16 $7,118.12 CR 

01 Jun Credit Interest $119.82 $7,237.94 CR 

11 Jun Transfer From CAFE CHINA
SUPER $25,000.00 $32,237.94 CR 

12 Jun Transfer From CAFE CHINA
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT $25,000.00 $57,237.94 CR 

30 Jun 2019 CLOSING BALANCE $57,237.94 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$94,059.14 CR $100,370.00 $63,548.80 $57,237.94 CR
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Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

30 Jun $0.00 and over 1.30%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 


